Voltigierturnier LZRuFV Oberberg Siid e.V. 24./25.05.2014

Liste der genannten Pferde

Nummer

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022
023
024
025
026
027
028
029
030
031
043
032
033
034
035
036
037
038
039
040
041
042

Name

Aramis
Artax
Balu

Baumann’s Adonis

Calestino

Call Me Hilfiger
Caramel
Carino

Carlo 141
Celine

Cheval

Cimba K
Clayton
Damoiseau
Dschungelboy
Emocja
Erlkonig

Evita

Falco

Fiolka

Forest Gump
Friesoythe
Helmut

Kingdom for Margaux

Kuba

Larette

Lawaj Vinstrup
Little Sinclair
Lizzy

Lukas
M.Marietta
Nawann
Nerino

Paul 602
Picasso 818
Quick and High
Reiko
Romanow
Rosomak

Sign of Hope
Trixie

Wicki

Widrash

Verein

VRSG 20*10 e.V.

Voltigierfreunde Siid-Sauerland e.V.
Reit- und Fahrverein Lindlar Falkenhof e.V.
RFV Kindelsberg e.V.

LZRVF Bergische Hohen e.V.
Voltigiercenter Aachen/Gut Neuhaus Aachen e.V
Kolner RFV

Radevormwalder RFV

Oberasbacher VRV e.V.

LZRuFV Oberberg Siid

RFV PF Kreuzrath

Zentrum f.Therap.Reiten Kéln e.V.

Reit- und Fahrverein Gut Ommeroth e.V.
RVV Schlosshof Garath

VRG KéIn Sid e.V.

VRSG 20*10 e.V.

RV Meinerzhagen e.V.

RFV Erfthorst

Ldl. ZRFV Bergische Hohen e. V.

RFV Overath e.V.

RUFV Hilden

RFV PF Kreuzrath

RuF Eiserfeld e.V.

VV KélIn-Dinnwald e.V.

RuF Eiserfeld e.V.

RVV Schlosshof Garath

Oberasbacher VRV

RUFV Hilden e.V.

RV Giebelwald e.V.

LZRFV Bergische Hohen e.V.

RFV Hardter-Wald e.V.

RFV Overath e.V.

Voltigierfreunde Siid-Sauerland e.V.
Kolner RFV

RV St.Georg Grevenbroich

VRG KélIn Sid e.V.

LZRuFV Oberberg Siid

RSV im SC 36 Neuss-Grimlinghausen
VSC Gut Neuhaus AuRenstelle Raiffelsbrand
Radevormwalder RFV

PSG Hebbinghausen e.V.

Reit- und Fahrverein Lindlar Falkenhof e.V.
Kolner RFV



